
Hikvision HK-SFP-1.25G-20-1310-DF - SFP (mini-GBIC)
transceiver module - GigE

15-06-2024

SKU HK-SFP-1.25G-20-1310-DF

Product
Description:

Hikvision HK-SFP-1.25G-20-1310-DF - SFP (mini-
GBIC) transceiver module - GigE

Device Type:
SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - LC single-
mode

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Data Transfer
Rate:

1.25 Gbps

Optical Wave
Length:

1310 (TX) / 1310 (RX) nm

Data Link
Protocol:

GigE

Max Transfer
Distance:

20 km

General

Device Type: SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Networking

Connectivity Technology: Wired

Data Link Protocol: GigE

Data Transfer Rate: 1.25 Gbps

Optical Wave Length: 1310 (TX) / 1310 (RX) nm

Max Transfer Distance: 20 km

Environmental Parameters

Min Operating Temperature: 0 °C

Max Operating Temperature: 70 °C

Humidity Range Operating: 30 - 80%

Manufacturer Warranty

Service & Support: Limited warranty - 5 years

Miscellaneous

Compliant Standards: RoHS

Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces:
1 x Ethernet 1000 - LC single-mode female

x 2
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